
 

 

 Philadelphia Golf Sales  
Association Merchandise Show 
 
       August 26-27-28, 2025   
 
Embassy Suites Philadelphia –Valley Forge 
888 Chesterbrook Boulevard 
Wayne, PA 19087 
 
 
Check in: MON-August 25 after 1 pm 
TUES- August 26 - 8am-5pm 
WED- August 27- 8am-5pm 
THURS-August 28 -8am-12pm 
 
For more information call: Chuck Sakmann  
610-375-8372 or John Higinbotham 610-223-6706 
 
  
 
**** PGA Members will receive 2 MSR credits for attending******** 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Manufacturer’s Representatives Attending Include:  
 
 
 



 

 

 
Adam Amin 
Cell: 774-306-1534 
E Mail: aamin@vineyardvines.com 
Vinyard Vines 
 
Parker Bolda 
Cell: 989-657-5146 
Pbolda@Andersonord.com 
AndersonOrd 
 
Bryan Costello 
Cell: 201-926-6393 
Email:cozman71@yahoo.com 
Straight Down, Tica Sport  
 
Kevin DePaulis 
Cell: 717-319-1100 
Email:kevindepaulis@gmail.com 
 Levelwear , Ashworth, PRG, MGI Electric Caddies, Fresh Smoke, 
Your Leader Board 
 
Lori DesRuisseaux 
Cell: 772-631-4419 
E Mail:usagolfgirl@gmail.com 
Belyn Key, Criquet, , Melly M, Corkcicle , 
Vimhue , Skoni  Shoes, 2 Undr , Cappai Designs, OTG 247 
 
Mark Gama 
Cell: 610-945-6795 
Email: magamacompany@gmail.com 
Turtleson 
 
 
Wes Gates 
Phone: 248-894-2603 
Email: wes.gates@adidas.com 
Adidas Golf 
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Richard Gibbons   
Cell 609-605-5334 
Email:gibtwins@aol.com Doc Murphy, St. Andrews, Golf Max,  
 O’Conner-Richardson,  Kirk & Matz, Golf Drawn, Sparms, 
F.H. Wadsworth, G-Tech Apparel, Golf Drawn -Out of Bounds Candles, 
Gryphon Sport Ventures 
 
 
Connor Grandin  
Cell: 774-266-0825 
Email: conor@holdernessandbourne.com 
Holderness & Bourne 
 
John Higinbotham   
Cell: (610)-223-6706 
E Mail:jhiginbotham@comcast.net 
 Red Arrow Markers, Sterling Cut Glass, 
 Maui Jim, AM&E, Redvanly , JBT Golf 
 
 
Maurio Ingato 
Cell: 609-273-2444 
Email: m.ingato@tascperformance.com 
Tasc Performance 
 
 
Tom Kelly 
Cell: 215-287-8901 
E Mail:tkelly@travismathew.com 
TRAVISMATHEW 
 
 
Jim Kelly 
Cell: 412-596-3604 
E Mail: jfkelly21@hotmail.com 
Black Clover, CMC Design, Hornung’s, Skechers, Weather Apparel, 
Zero Friction 
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Scott Lachmuth 
Cell: 610-389-7610 
Email: scottlachmuth@gmail.com 
Nike , YRI, Golf Max, Seamus Golf 
 
Ryan Lagergren 
Cell: 321-917-4368 
E Mail: rlagergren@imperial1916.com 
Imperial, Signs by the Sea, Norman Dunning Tourney 
 
 
Bill Lee 
Cell: 610-960-7555 
Email: bill.lee@cobrapuma.com 
Cobra and Puma 
 
 
Kirk Massie 
Cell: 202-590-8406 
E Mail: Kirk.Massie@RalphLauren.com 
RLX Ralph Lauren 
 
Kevin McClellan 
Cell: 215-519-0837 
Email: kmgolfsales@outlook.com 
Cutter & Buck, Ahead, Heritage Creations, 
 Tempercraft, Dynamic Brands 
 
Rob McElwee 
Cell:720-298-6423 
E Mail: rob.mcelwee@kjus.com 
KJUS 
 
Frank Modica 
Cell:570-449-0040 
Email: frank6modica@gmail.com 
Sunice, Bobby Jones , Therabody , Revo , Fore Golf Brands 
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Kevin Quinn and Jim Ravina 
Cell: 215-872-8995 
Email: kevin.ravinagolf@gmail.com 
Bushnell, Donald Ross, Winston, Pukka, CamelBak  
Tournament Solutions, Zeus Batteries, Tumi 
 
 
John Rutecki 
Cell: 732-600-2116 
Email: John.rutecki@greysonclothiers.com 
Greyson Clothiers, LEN Lifestyles, GolfMax 
 
Chuck Sakmann  and Lindsay Sakmann Rafer    
Cell:  610-375-8372 
Email: chuck @chucksakmann.com 
Website: www.sakmannmarketing.com 
Alan Paine Luxury Knitwear, Antas Belts, 
Garb, Gordon of New Orleans, Full Turn Custom Apparel, 
Sakmann Design 
 
Angela Scamehorn 
Cell: 863-732-1928 
E Mail: angelascamehorn@gmail.com 
Haus of Grey, Scales Gear, Killer Chillers, 
High Spirits of AZ, Town Talk 
 
 
Michelle Stoffel 
Cell : 425-373-6845 
E Mail: michelle.shoppe@outlook.com 
Jofit , LLC. 
 
Dara Tomanovich 
Cell: 917-399-9059 
E Mail; dara@devonhalsey.com 
Devon Halsey 
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Debbie Zboyan 
Cell: 914-882-4197 
E Mail: ddzgolf@aol.com 
Ibkul, B Skins, MV Sport, Windrella, One Club Gifts 
 
Amy Zierten 
a2z Retail Consulting, LLC 
azierten@gmail.com 
(614) 266-6774 
American Needle 
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